Service Objects - Downtime Report for - DOTS Live Geophone
October 1, 2015 12:00 AM PDT - to - October 31, 2015 11:59 PM PDT

Overall Availability(%) Uptime Downtime  Number of Downtimes
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Availability
Location Total Downtime
Texas - US 2 Hrs 1 Mins
Seattle - US 0 Mins 0 Secs
Chicago - US 0 Mins 0 Secs
0 New York - US 0 Mins 0 Secs
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H Avallablefi Unavailable Los Angeles - US 0 Mins 0 Secs

Downtime (count)
Atlanta - US 1 Hrs 1 Mins

Number of Downtimes

From To

No Data Available .
No downtime detected

Downtime By Location

From To

Oct 20 2015 07:15:16 Oct 20 2015 08:15:57

Oct 21 2015 22:19:47 Oct 21 2015 23:20:00

Oct 08 2015 12:26:29 Oct 08 2015 13:27:02
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INSIGHT ON DEMAND .

SLA Achieved

100%

Availability

99.73%
100%
100%
100%
100%

99.86%

Duration

Location

Texas - US
Texas - US

Atlanta - US



